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IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1001 Abdullah Hafeez 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1002 Adil Aziz 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1003 Ahmed Hashir 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1004 Aiman Nadeem 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1005 Ali Rehman 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1006 Ali Yar 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1007 Anees Mehran 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1008 Anum Bashir 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1009 Aqsa Iqbal 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1010 Asma Arshad 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1011 Atif Imtiaz 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1012 Ayesha Khalid 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1013 Ayesha Munir 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1014 Ayiza Khadim 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1015 Azadar Hussain 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1016 Fahad Hassan 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1017 Fawad Iqbal 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1018 Hadia Jabbar 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1019 Hamza Ashraaf 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1020 Haris Abid 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1021 Harram Amjad 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1022 Husnain afzal 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1023 Ifrah Javed 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1024 Imdad Ullah 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1025 Kinza Arshad 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1026 Laiba Saiyab - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1027 Laraib Fatima 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1028 Mahnoor Ejaz 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1029 Mahnoor Kanwal 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5
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IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1001 Abdullah Hafeez 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.85 3.85

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1002 Adil Aziz 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.63 3.63

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1003 Ahmed Hashir 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.53 3.53

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1004 Aiman Nadeem 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.60 3.60

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1005 Ali Rehman 68 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 3.40 3.40

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1006 Ali Yar 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.40 3.40

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1007 Anees Mehran 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.55 3.55

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1008 Anum Bashir 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.53 3.53

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1009 Aqsa Iqbal 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.70 3.70

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1010 Asma Arshad 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.65 3.65

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1011 Atif Imtiaz 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.70 3.70

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1012 Ayesha Khalid 94 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.70 3.70

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1013 Ayesha Munir 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.85 3.85

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1014 Ayiza Khadim 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.85 3.85

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1015 Azadar Hussain 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.53 3.53

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1016 Fahad Hassan 92 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.55 3.55

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1017 Fawad Iqbal 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.50 3.50

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1018 Hadia Jabbar 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.85 3.85

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1019 Hamza Ashraaf 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.63 3.63

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1020 Haris Abid 74 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.38 3.38

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1021 Harram Amjad 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.68 3.68

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1022 Husnain afzal 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.43 3.43

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1023 Ifrah Javed 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.75 3.75

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1024 Imdad Ullah 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.93 3.93

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1025 Kinza Arshad 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.70 3.70

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1026 Laiba Saiyab - F - 2 - 0.00 0.00

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1027 Laraib Fatima 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.78 3.78

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1028 Mahnoor Ejaz 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.93 3.93

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1029 Mahnoor Kanwal 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.85 3.85
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IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1030 Muhamamd Wajahat 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1031 Muhammad Abdullah Yousaf 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1032 Muhammad Affan Ayub 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1033 Muhammad Arqam 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - F - 3 - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1034 Muhammad Atif Taimoor 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1035 Muhammad Awais Ahmed 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1036 Muhammad Danish Tanveer 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1037 Muhammad Faraz Khan 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1038 Muhammad Fayyaz Junaid 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1039 Muhammad Ibtasam 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1040 Muhammad Khuda Bakhsh Khan 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1041 Muhammad Talha 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1042 Muhammad Umer Ikhlaq 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1043 Muhammad Zain 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1044 Muhammad Zain Hassan 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1045 Muhammad Zia Ullah 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1046 Muneeb Ur Rehman Satti 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1047 Najma Ellahi 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1048 Qaiser Munir Kayani 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1049 Quratul Ain 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1050 Raja Muhammad Ahtisham 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1051 Rimsha Tariq 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1052 Sabahat Sajjad 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1053 Sajeel Ahmed 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1054 Sajid Hussain 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1055 Saqlain Mukhtar 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1056 Sheraz Ahmad 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1057 Shumaila Farid 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1058 Simab Jamil 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5
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IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1030 Muhamamd Wajahat 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.65 3.65

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1031 Muhammad Abdullah Yousaf 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.43 3.43

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1032 Muhammad Affan Ayub 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.38 3.38

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1033 Muhammad Arqam 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.33 3.33

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1034 Muhammad Atif Taimoor 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.55 3.55

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1035 Muhammad Awais Ahmed 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.50 3.50

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1036 Muhammad Danish Tanveer 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.45 3.45

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1037 Muhammad Faraz Khan 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.40 3.40

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1038 Muhammad Fayyaz Junaid 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.63 3.63

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1039 Muhammad Ibtasam 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.58 3.58

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1040 Muhammad Khuda Bakhsh Khan 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.45 3.45

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1041 Muhammad Talha 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.88 3.88

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1042 Muhammad Umer Ikhlaq 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.73 3.73

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1043 Muhammad Zain 86 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.70 3.70

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1044 Muhammad Zain Hassan 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.73 3.73

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1045 Muhammad Zia Ullah 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.70 3.70

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1046 Muneeb Ur Rehman Satti 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.93 3.93

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1047 Najma Ellahi 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.70 3.70

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1048 Qaiser Munir Kayani 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.80 3.80

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1049 Quratul Ain 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.93 3.93

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1050 Raja Muhammad Ahtisham 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.30 3.30

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1051 Rimsha Tariq 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 4.00 4.00

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1052 Sabahat Sajjad 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.73 3.73

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1053 Sajeel Ahmed 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.85 3.85

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1054 Sajid Hussain 78 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.58 3.58

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1055 Saqlain Mukhtar 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.45 3.45

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1056 Sheraz Ahmad 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.48 3.48

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1057 Shumaila Farid 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.78 3.78

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1058 Simab Jamil 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.53 3.53

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 2 of 3

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Sohail Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Abid Mahmood

Asst. Controller of Exams Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Applied Physics) 1st Semester  Morning  Session: Autumn 2020

NameRegistration #

PHY110 PHY111 PHY112 PHY113 PHY114 PHY115

Urdu Mechanics Calculus-I Physical Chemistry Computer Programming English-I

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1059 Syed Mujtaba Hussain 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1060 Taqi Bin Javed 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1061 Umair Hanif 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1062 Umm e Aiman 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1063 Usama Atique 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1064 Zahid Ali 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1065 Zain Ul Abdin 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/846 Areej Munir 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1059 Syed Mujtaba Hussain 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.08 3.08

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1060 Taqi Bin Javed 74 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.53 3.53

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1061 Umair Hanif 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.45 3.45

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1062 Umm e Aiman 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.45 3.45

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1063 Usama Atique 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.85 3.85

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1064 Zahid Ali 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 3.30 3.30

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1065 Zain Ul Abdin 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.65 3.65

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/846 Areej Munir 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.93 3.93
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